
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
23 
10 
62 
69 
55 
16 
99 
42 
79 
96 
21 

521 
90 

177 
17 
72 

164 
87 

124 
98 
28 

518 
22 
92 
94 

720 

Name 
Corey Alexander 
Travis Wyman 
Andy DiBrino 
Hayden Gillim 
Michael Gilbert 
Ezra Beaubier 
Geoff May 
Jeremy Coffey 
Eziah Davis 
Brandon Paasch 
Nolan Lamkin 
Anthony Norton 
Zachary Schumacher 
Dustin Walbon 
Hunter Dunham 
Steven Shakespeare 
Cody Cochran 
Ryan Burke 
Scott Briody 
Jeremy Simmons 
David Lambert 
Erasmo Pinilla 
Ashton Yates 
Jason Waters 
Danilo Lewis 
Mike Boyce 

Make 
BMW 
BMW 
KAW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
BMW 
HON 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
BMW 
KAW 
BMW 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
HON 
HON 
BMW 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:43.080 
1:43.266 
1:43.824 
1:44.548 
1:45.034 
1:45.853 
1:46.171 
1:46.909 
1:46.949 
1:47.555 
1:49.027 
1:49.711 
1:50.316 
1:50.348 
1:50.945 
1:51.037 
1:51.222 
1:51.478 
1:51.799 
1:52.152 
1:54.636 
1:55.553 

In Lap 
7 

10 
10 
12 
5 

13 
8 
4 

12 
15 
10 
5 

10 
11 
2 
7 

10 
10 
8 

11 
5 

11 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.186 
0.744 
1.468 
1.954 
2.773 
3.091 
3.829 
3.869 
4.475 
5.947 
6.631 
7.236 
7.268 
7.865 
7.957 
8.142 
8.398 
8.719 
9.072 

11.556 
12.473 

Sponsor 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Precision Iron Works/DiBrino Racing 
Disrupt Racing 
Cycle World/Octane/Chuckwalla Racing 
Motorsport Exotica Orange Cat BST Racing 
VisionWheel/DiscountTire/KWS 
Triple M 
CWMoto Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Tom Wood Powersports 
Apex Assassins 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
S2G/Adopt A Pet 
Hunter Dunham Racing 
3D Motorsports 
Squids 2 Grids Racing 
Burke Racing 
Innovative Motorsports 
Impact Racing 
Lambert MotorSports 
Innovative Motorsports 
Jones Honda 
Edge Racing 
Tecfil Racing 
3D Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/24/2022 12:09:57 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmeric Superbikes at The Ridge 

YUASA Stock 1000 

Practice 1 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:40:59 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

6/24/2022 11:35 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


